2016 SCITUATE LICENSED DISPOSAL WORKS INSTALLERS

NAME

James Dunn

James K. Rorke

Paul laria

Joseph P. Bonomi, llI
Theodore A. Ringler llI
A. Robert Spirito
Kevin P. Sealund
Skip Martin

Kevin Powell

Paul F. Spencer Jr.
Peter McEachern
Erik Anderson

David B. Margetts
Russell B. Totman
Robert Biagini

Peter Armstrong
Jamie Mankewich
Bradd Biagini

Paul Laugelle
Thomas Calcagni
Jeffrey Morse

John Gallagher
Richard D'Ambrosia
Steven Smith
Andrew Spath

COMPANY NAME
Rosano Davis Sanitary Pumping, Inc.
All Town, Inc
T. A. laria Corp
Joseph Bonomi Contractor Inc.
Ringler Excavating Corp.
Spirito Environmental Services, Inc.
Sealund Corp.
D'Allessandro Corp.
Powell Construction Company
P.F. Spencer Jr. Inc.
McEachern Contracting Inc

Ronneby Inc. DBA K. R. Anderson Pumping Co.

McDougall Bros Enterprises
E.L. Margetts and Son Inc.
Totman Enterprises Inc.
Biagini Inc.

Fiore Brothers

PA Construction
Mankewich Contracting
J. Derenzo Co.
Laugelle and Sons
Thomas Calcagni Construction Corp.
Gallagher Corp.
Richard D'Ambrosia Inc.
TF Smith Construction Corp
Site Pro Contracting

ADDRESS
9 Rocky Lane Cohasset, MA 02025
43 Lone Street, Marshfield, MA 02050
36 Oak Street, Hingham, MA 02043
8 Kelton Road Scituate, MA 02066
P.O. Box 211 Greenbush, MA 02040
1090 Washington St. E. Weymouth, MA 02189
794 Washington St. Pembroke, MA 02359
41 Ledin Drive, Avon, MA 02322-0245
1485 Ocean Street Marshfield, MA 02050
Box 244 Scituate, MA 02066
13 Greenfield Lane Scituate, MA 02066
141 Lincoln Street Norwell, MA 02061
P.O Box 671, Marshfield, MA 02050
off 97 Ward Street Hingham, MA 02043
P.O. Box 355 Scituate, MA 02066
288 Pleasant St. Marshfield, MA 02050
340 Brockton Ave Abington, MA 02351

P.O. Box 941 50 Allerton Rd Marshfield, MA 02050
6 Foam Road Scituate, MA 02066
338 Howard Street Brockton, MA 02302
P.O. Box 3 Cohasset, MA 02025
92 Salt Meadow Waye, Marshfield, MA 02050

P.O. Box 1410 Marshfield, MA 02050

690 Main Street Norwell, MA 02061
164 Parker St. Norwell, MA 02061

184 Monpossett Street, Hanson MA 02341
41 Cavanaugh Rd, Scituate, MA 02066

Phone
Number

781-383-8888
781-837-2206
781-749-6984
781-545-7868
781-760-3451
781-749-2019
781-826-0882
508-559-6400
781-837-6633
781-545-0234
781-545-9412
781-659-4116
781-733-2641
781-749-0559
781-545-6604
781-834-8241
781-878-5558

781-834-0161
781-389-3534
508-962-3418
781-771-9985
781-953-2645
781-706-1556
781-589-4955
781-659-2529
781-706-0613
617-438-7755



